
WD
Cme.



PROGRAM

Processional

Music-"Golden Slippers I'm Going to Wear"
Chorus

Folk Song

Invocation

Music-"Great and Marvelous are Thy Works •.
Chorus

Gaul

Introduction of Representatives of State and Honor Guests

Music-Toreador from Carmen Bizet

Address
Rev. Dr. Pezavia O'Connell

Baltimore, Md.

Music-"Witness" Folk Song
Chorus

Presentation of Diplomas and Degrees

Presentation of Prizes

Music-HGod Be With You" Number 183



Geneva Poindexter Brown
COLLEGE

London
NORMAL

Naomi Humbles Charleston
Cora Lee Harris Huntington
Carrie Mae Richards Charleston
Versa Louis Wood Boomer
Ella Kate Woods Charleston
Rosa Viola Taylor Institute
Blanche Roberta Howard Clarksburg

SMITH-HUGHS
7

lone Marie Bowyer
I Fannie Frances Steptoe

-. Carl Thomas Hairston '
Carrie Mae Hines
Odaris Lafayette Palmer

=Frederick Douglass Philpott
-Theodore Washington Porter

Eloise Jessie Lovette
-Albert Bernett White
- Loris Alexander Washington
- Clarepce Augustus Bowles

Clarksburg
Clarksburg

ACADEMIC
Williamson
Tams
Dan ville, Va
Bramwell
Spring Hill
Institute
Keystone
Red Star
Charleston

Kanawha

Kanawha
Cabell
Kanawha
Fayette
Kanawha
Kanawha
Harrison

Harrison
Harrison

Mingo
Raleigh

Mercer
Kanawha
Kanawha
McDowell
Fayette
Kanawha

Mattie Leona Keene
Mary Carolyn Stratton
Mary Jane Trent
Edmonia Louise Walden

-Samuel Arthur Holland
- Earl Louis Brown

ndrew Wicks
Freida Louise Scott

Georgia Anne Peters
~ Granville Russell Smith

Meda Henrietta Wade
Samantha Hobart Wood
Geneva Laurenda West
Estelle Edith Eggleston

- Drue Ezekiel Culumns
---, Sybil Sigsbee Froe

Matilda Louise James
Lourine James
Addrene Elrie Morse

\"""""> Harry William Saunders
Mabel Luvenia Palmer
Vyvyan Arlean Hicks
Ethel Pearl Anderson
Aleise Jemima Calloway

Danville: Va:
Uniontown, Pa.
Hinton Summers
Red Star Fayette
Morgantown Monongalia
Kimball McDowell
Montgmery Fayette
Barboursville Cabell .

ENGLISH
Sistersville Tyler
Logan Logan
Moundsville Marshall
Montgomery Fayette
Powelton Fayette
Roanoke, Va.
Kimberley Fayette
Graham, Va.
Institute
Institute
Nitro
Holden
Sun
Institute
Charleston
Madonald

Kanawha
Kanawha
Putman
Logan
Fayette
Kanawha
Kanawha
Fayette



I-I

Anna Mae Carter
Geneva Cathleen Jones
Ethel Marie Wade
Regina Mae Chiles
Rosa Elizabeth Perry
Mary Margaret Brown
Emma Evelvn Reed
Willie Hester Williams

Quinnimont Fayette
Hinton Summers
Moundsville Marshall
Montgomery Fayettte
Ronceverte Greenbrier
Detroit, Mich.
Carbon Kanaw ha
Alderson Monroe

COMMERCIAL
Armada Marie Lomac Clarksburg Harrison
Charles Robert Rutherford Wolfe Mercer

CERTIFICA TES

CARPENTRY
Granville Russell Smith
Harry William Saunders
Clarence Augustus Bowles
Albert Bernett White

Logan
Holden
Charleston
Keystone

Logan
Logan
Kanawha
McDowell

DOMESTIC ART
Geneva Poindexter Brown
Estelle Edith Eggleston
Addrene Elrie Morse
Edmonia Louise Walden
Ethel Pearl Anderson
Annie Mae Carter

London Kanawha
Roanoke, Va.
Nitro Putman
Red Star Fayette
Charleston Kanawha
Quinnimont Fayette

DOMESTIC SCIENCE
Institute Kanawha
Institute Kanawha
Ronceverte Greenbrier
Moundsville Marshall
Montgomery Fayette
Institute Kanawha
Powleton Fayette
Sun Fayette
Institute Kanawha
Uniontown, Pa.
Quinnimont Fayette
Macdonald Fayette
Carbon Kanawha
Alderson Monroe

MASONRY
Drue Ezekiel Culumns Kimberley Fayette

PRINTING

Lourine James
Matilda Louise James
Rosa Elizabeth Perry
Meda Henrietta Wade
Samantha Hobart Wood
Eloise Jessie Lovette
Geneva Laurenda West
Mabel Luvenia Palmer
Vyvyan Arlean Hicks
Mary Carolyn Stratton
Annie Mae Carter
Aleise Jemima Calloway
Emma Evelyn Reed
Willie Hestor Williams

Carl Thomas Hairston
Theodore Washington Porter

Williamson Mingo
Spring Hill Kanawha


